
TERM II SCHEDULE 
Summer Term II Week 1 
July 8 - July 12 

Monday 

8:55-9:00 

9:00-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-12:00 

12:00-12:05 

12:05-4:00 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Drop-Off 

Power Prep for SSAT Math 

Power Prep for SSAT English 

Uncharted Realms: Utopian & Dystopian YA Literature Expeditions 

What's Your Point? Writing for Real Life 

Power-Up Break (Structured Outdoor Activity) 

Mad Science: Exploring & Learning Through Experiments 

Creating Children's Books: Storytelling for Little Dreamers 

Writing Beyond the Classroom: Grammar & Style 

Pick-Up/Transition to Day Camp 

Half Day Afternoon Day Camp Session 2 

Friday 



TERM II SCHEDULE 
Summer Term II Week 2 
July 15 - July 19 

8:55-9:00 

9:00-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-12:00 

12:00-12:05 

12:05-4:00 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Drop-Off 

Power Prep for SSAT Math 

Power Prep for SSAT English 

Uncharted Realms: Utopian & Dystopian YA Literature Expeditions 

What's Your Point? Writing for Real Life 

Power-Up Break (Structured Outdoor Activity) 

Mad Science: Exploring & Learning Through Experiments 

Flash Fiction Frenzy: The Art of Short Stories 

Writing Beyond the Classroom: Grammar & Style 

Pick-Up/Transition to Day Camp 

Half Day Afternoon Day Camp Session 2 

Friday 
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