TERM II SCHEDULE

Summer Term II Week 1 July 8 - July 12							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:55-9:00	Drop-Off						
9:00-10:15	Power Prep for SSAT Math						
	Writing Beyond the Classroom: Grammar & Style						
	Uncharted Realms: Utopian & Dystopian YA Literature Expeditions						
	What's Your Point? Writing for Real Life						
10:15-10:45	Power-Up Break (Structured Outdoor Activity)						
10:45-12:00	Mad Science: Exploring & Learning Through Experiments						
	Creating Children's Books: Storytelling for Little Dreamers						
	Power Prep for SSAT English						
12:00-12:05	Pick-Up/Transition to Day Camp						
12:05-4:00	Half Day Afternoon Day Camp Session 2						

TERM II SCHEDULE

Summ	er Tern	n II Wee	k 2
July 1	5 - July	19	

July 15 - July 19							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
8:55-9:00	Drop-Off						
9:00-10:15	Power Prep for SSAT Math Writing Beyond the Classroom: Grammar & Style						
	Uncharted Realms: Utopian & Dystopian YA Literature Expeditions						
	What's Your Point? Writing for Real Life						
10:15-10:45	Power-Up Break (Structured Outdoor Activity)						
10:45-12:00	Mad Science: Exploring & Learning Through Experiments						
	Flash Fiction Frenzy: The Art of Short Stories						
	Power Prep for SSAT English						
12:00-12:05	Pick-Up/Transition to Day Camp						
12:05-4:00	Half Day Afternoon Day Camp Session 2						